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Name
Colon, Alfredo
Labrador, Eddie

Name
Rodriguez, Joey
Colon, Carlos
Ramos, Eduardo
Campos, Manuel
Perez, Edwin
Quilichini, Luis

Name

Claudio, Jorge
Almanzar, Carlos
Almodovar, Walter
Rosado, Juliana
Torruella, Guille
Espinosa-
Suarez, Jorge
Vitiello, Ahmed
Diaz

Gonzalez, Eliud

Name
Morales, Roberto
Gonzalez, Radames

Name
Camacho, Efren

Name
Miranda, Hanzel
Diaz Rivera, Eliud

Name

Feliciano, Rafael
Velez, German
Melendez, Joseph
Dosal, Marco
Sifuentes, Roman
Figueroa, Omar
Rivera

Rodriguez, Jose
Soto, Luis
Rodriguez
Fernandez, Rafael
Aguirre, Rebecca
Melendez, Judibelle
Vitiello, Andrea
Almanzar, Miguelito
Sepulveda, Mario
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Member #
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Member #

Ira Valida Nacional Pistola IPSC 2016 PESC
Class Leaders : 1/31/2016
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Match Results - A

Division PF
ST MAJOR
PROD MINOR

Match Results - B

Division PF

OPEN MAJOR
PROD MINOR
ST MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR

Match Results - C

Division PF

PROD MINOR
OPEN MINOR
ST MAJOR
OPEN MAJOR
ST MAJOR
ST MAJOR
ST MAJOR
PROD MINOR

Match Results - D

Division PF
PROD MINOR
OPEN MAIJOR

Division
CL

Match Results - G
PF
MINOR

Match Results - M

Division PF
ST MINOR
PROD MINOR

Match Results - U

Division PF

ST MINOR
CL MINOR
PROD MINOR
CL MINOR
ST MAIJOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
PROD MINOR
OPEN MINOR
PROD MINOR
CL MINOR
PROD MINOR
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Match Pts
480.6903
455.4626

Match Pts
519.2552
508.8469
423.9793
393.3075
391.9182
350.2083

Match Pts
493 .4100
485.6923
440.7933
423.8697
350.3864

338.4283
292.9036
286.9409

Match Pts
330.8706
312.5070

Match Pts
529.5626

Match Pts
628.4990
5642776

Match Pts
404.1563
389.4289
3545126
321.6729
248.7313
239.9667

227.5901
221.5421
186.5338

151.8596
129.5609
73.5325
61.2261
574578

Match %
76.482 %
72.468 %

Match %
82.618 %
80.962 %
67.459 %
62.579 %
62.358 %
55721 %

Match %
78.506 %
77278 %
70.134 %
67.442 %
55.750 %

53.847 %
46.604 %
45.655 %

Match %
52.645 %
49.723 %

Match %
84.258 %

Match %
100.000 %
89.782 %

Match %
64.305 %
61.962 %
56.406 %
51.181 %
39.575 %
38.181 %

36212 %
35.249 %
29.679 %

24.162 %
20.614 %
11.700 %
9.742 %
9.142 %






